
The cam locks through the
door into a slot in the frame to
provide more rigidity & added
security.

Shelves have an extended lip
to provide a division between
doors, offering protection
against doors being prised open.

Blue  
(RAL 5002)

Light Grey   
(RAL 7035)

Biocote Protected 
Biocote inhibits the growth of
potentially lethal bacteria
such as MRSA and E. Coli
and reduces the risk of cross
contamination making it ideal
for hygiene sensitive areas.

EXPRESS

5 DAY
DELIVERY

FEATURES
l Semi concealed hinges for security & clean lines 
l Door stiffeners are added strength & security 
l Vents in top & bottom for improved air circulation 
l Pinth base for rigidity 
l Single tier lockers are fitted with hat shelf & double coat 
     hook (Coat rail as standard on 450mm deep lockers)

LOCKS
Fitted with standard
deadlock with plastic
card holder supplied
with 2 keys.

1800 x 300 x 300
1800 x 300 x 450

1800 x 300 x 300
1800 x 300 x 450

1800 x 300 x 300
1800 x 300 x 450

1800 x 300 x 300
1800 x 300 x 450

MTL405-4210K
MTL405-4260K

MTL405-4220K
MTL405-4270K

MTL405-4230K
MTL405-4280K

MTL405-4240K
MTL405-4290K

MTL405-4300K
MTL405-4610K

MTL405-4350K
MTL405-4660K

MTL405-4400K
MTL405-4710K

MTL405-4450K
MTL405-4760K

Single Door

Two Door

Three Door

Four Door

Size mm
H x W x D

Light Grey 
Body & Door

Light Grey Body 
& Blue Door

Personal Storage Solutions
Built to last - Delivered Fast!

COLOURS
Light grey body with
either light grey or
blue doors.

UK Manufactured

Member Company Member CompanyCertificate No. FM 09409

For further information on Moresecure products, please contact your local distributor:

The information contained in this leaflet was accepted as correct at the date of publication. Although all reasonable care has been taken
to make it complete and accurate as possible, no liability can be accepted for any inaccuracies or omissions. E + OE.
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