Personal Storage Solutions **Built to last - Delivered Fast!**





- Semi concealed hinges for security & clean lines
- Door stiffeners are added strength & security
- Vents in top & bottom for improved air circulation
- Pinth base for rigidity
- Single tier lockers are fitted with hat shelf & double coat hook (Coat rail as standard on 450mm deep lockers)



door into a slot in the frame to provide more rigidity & added



Shelves have an extended lip to provide a division between doors, offering protection against doors being prised open.

COLOURS

Light grey body with either light grey or blue doors.





LOCKS

Fitted with standard deadlock with plastic card holder supplied with 2 keys.



	Size mm	Light Grey	Light Grey Body	
	HxWxD	Body & Door	& Blue Door	
	Single Door			
	1800 x 300 x 300	MTL405-4210K	MTL405-4300K	
	1800 x 300 x 450	MTL405-4260K	MTL405-4610K	
		Two Door		
	1800 x 300 x 300	MTL405-4220K	MTL405-4350K	
	1800 x 300 x 450	MTL405-4270K	MTL405-4660K	
	Three Door			
	1800 x 300 x 300	MTL405-4230K	MTL405-4400K	
	1800 x 300 x 450	MTL405-4280K	MTL405-4710K	
	Four Door			
	1800 x 300 x 300	MTL405-4240K	MTL405-4450K	
	1800 x 300 x 450	MTL405-4290K	MTL405-4760K	













Vat GB591551821 Company Number 02906480 - 1994 Dun and Bradstreet Number (581590544)

NATO Code Number (NCAGE KD520) EORI Number GB591551821000 UTR 6353208046

> Call 0844 963 2197 Fax 0844 963 2198 Call +0044 1752 690622 Fax +0044 1752 698696



For further information on Moresecure products, please contact your local distributor: